
single double single double single double

$0.10 $0.15 $0.12 $0.17 $0.15 $0.20

$0.50 $0.75 $0.57 $0.86 $0.66 $0.99

$0.15 $0.20 $0.17 $0.23 $0.22 $0.29

$0.52 $0.78 $0.60 $0.90 $0.75 $1.13

$0.40 $0.60 $0.46 $0.69 $0.58 $0.86

$1.00 $1.50 $1.15 $1.73 $1.44 $2.16

single double single double single double

$0.20 $0.30 $0.23 $0.35 $0.29 $0.44

$0.75 $1.00 $0.86 $1.15 $0.99 $1.44

$0.75 $1.00 $0.86 $1.15 $0.99 $1.44

$2.00 $2.25 $2.30 $2.59 $2.88 $3.24

single double single double single double

$0.40 $0.60 $0.46 $0.69 $0.56 $0.86

$1.00 $1.25 $1.15 $1.44 $1.44 $1.80

$1.00 $1.25 $1.15 $1.44 $1.44 $1.80

$3.00 $3.25 $3.45 $3.75 $4.31 $4.69

Lightweight Bond/Drafting 

Archival Photo Paper - Glossy

Archival Photo Paper - Semigloss/Satin

Superheavyweight Matte Plus (cardstock/Bristol board)

Matte Polypropylene

Adhesive Polypropylene (sticker)

Matte Photo Canvas

Graphic Design, Layout Editing, Cutting, Photography, Scanning, Audio & Video Recording & Editing hourly $50.00

Audio/Video conversions (VHS, S-VHS, miniDV, Hi8, Digital 8, audio cassettes, Vinyl records, DVD, VCD, LD) min $20.00

CD/DVD/3.5"Floppy disc data extraction per disc $5.00

CD/DVD burning (includes disc) per disc $5.00

USB flash drive 64 GB per drive $15.00

SD card 64GB per card $15.00

Lamination 8.5" x 11" $0.75

Lamination 11" x 17" $1.25

Cerlox booklet binding up to 5/8" or 120 sheets, includes blank cardstock back cover $2.00

Transparent acetate sheet for booklet front covers $0.25

Poster tubes - cardboard $5.00

Blank depricated media (DVD, CD, VHS/miniDV/Hi8 cassette) - while supplies last $1.00

Rush Printing fee (may apply for some orders with a required turnaround of less than two business days) $10.00

Tax includedPricing Guide

Black & White

Full Colour

Large Format Printing (per inch, single-sided only)

Internal (chargeback) Internal (Cash/UCard) External (cash only)

Black & White

Full Colour

Black & White

Full Colour

Black & White

Full Colour

Black & White

Full Colour

Tax-free Tax included

*$20 minimum for the first cassette, disc, or record up to 2 hours and $10 per hour afterwards

Internal Patrons include UNB students, faculty, staff, alumni, and retirees.

Full Colour

Black & White

Full Colour

Black & White

Other Services & Products

Media Transfers and Storage Media

$1.25

$0.69

$1.04

$1.04

$1.04

$0.86

$1.09

$1.44

$0.60

$0.90

$0.90

$0.90

$0.75

$1.20

$1.20

$1.20

$0.99

$0.95

Multimedia Production (nonacademic work)

NOTE: there is no charge for self-service work besides materials used.

US Letter 8.5x11"

Tabloid 11x17"

$1.25

$1.66

General Printing: Plain Paper

Specialty Printing: Cardstock

Specialty Printing: Glossy Paper

US Letter 8.5x11"

US Legal 8.5x14"

Tabloid 11x17"

US Letter 8.5x11"

Tabloid 11x17"

$0.79


