



Pricing Guide		Internal (chargeback) Tax-free		Internal (Cash/UCard) Tax included		External (cash only) Tax included	
General Printing: Plain Paper		single	double	single	double	single	double
US Letter 8.5x11"	Black & White	\$0.10	\$0.15	\$0.12	\$0.17	\$0.15	\$0.20
	Full Colour	\$0.50	\$0.75	\$0.57	\$0.86	\$0.66	\$0.99
US Legal 8.5x14"	Black & White	\$0.15	\$0.20	\$0.17	\$0.23	\$0.22	\$0.29
	Full Colour	\$0.52	\$0.78	\$0.60	\$0.90	\$0.75	\$1.13
Tabloid 11x17"	Black & White	\$0.40	\$0.60	\$0.46	\$0.69	\$0.58	\$0.86
	Full Colour	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$1.15	\$1.73	\$1.44	\$2.16
Specia	alty Printing: Cardstock	single	double	single	double	single	double
US Letter 8.5x11"	Black & White	\$0.20	\$0.30	\$0.23	\$0.35	\$0.29	\$0.44
	Full Colour	\$0.75	\$1.00	\$0.86	\$1.15	\$0.99	\$1.44
Tabloid 11x17"	Black & White	\$0.75	\$1.00	\$0.86	\$1.15	\$0.99	\$1.44
	Full Colour	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.30	\$2.59	\$2.88	\$3.24
Specialt	y Printing: Glossy Paper	single	double	single	double	single	double
US Letter 8.5x11"	Black & White	\$0.40	\$0.60	\$0.46	\$0.69	\$0.56	\$0.86
	Full Colour	\$1.00	\$1.25	\$1.15	\$1.44	\$1.44	\$1.80
Tabloid 11x17"	Black & White	\$1.00	\$1.25	\$1.15	\$1.44	\$1.44	\$1.80
	Full Colour	\$3.00	\$3.25	\$3.45	\$3.75	\$4.31	\$4.69
	Large Format P	rinting (per	inch, single	sided only	/)	•	
Lightweight Bond/Dr	\$0.60		\$0.69		\$0.79		
Archival Photo Paper - Glossy		\$0.90		\$1.04		\$1.20	
Archival Photo Paper - Semigloss/Satin Superheavyweight Matte Plus (cardstock/Bristol board)		\$0.90 \$0.90		\$1.04 \$1.04		\$1.20 \$1.20	
Matte Polypropylene		\$0.75		\$1.04		\$0.99	
Adhesive Polypropylene (sticker)		\$0.95		\$1.09		\$1.25	
Matte Photo Canvas		\$1.25		\$1.44		\$1.66	
	Multimedia Pr	oduction (nonacade	emic work)		
Graphic Design, Layout Editing, Cutting, Photography, Scanning, Audio & Video Recording & Editing						hourly	\$50.00
	Media Tr	ansfers and	d Storage N	/ledia			
Audio/Video conversions (VHS, S-VHS, miniDV, Hi8, Digital 8, audio cassettes, Vinyl records, DVD, VCD, LD)						min	\$20.00
*\$20 minimum for the first cassette, disc, or record up to 2 hours and \$10 per hour afterwards							
CD/DVD/3.5"Floppy disc data extraction						per disc	\$5.00
CD/DVD burning (includes disc)						per disc	\$5.00
USB flash drive 64 GB						per drive	\$15.00
SD card 64GB						per card	\$15.00
	Othe	er Services	& Products				
Lamination	8.5" x 11"						\$0.75
Lamination 11" x 17"							\$1.25
Cerlox booklet binding up to 5/8" or 120 sheets, includes blank cardstock back cover							\$2.00
Transparent acetate sheet for booklet front covers							\$0.25
•							\$5.00
Blank depricated media (DVD, CD, VHS/miniDV/Hi8 cassette) - while supplies last							\$1.00
	Rush Printing fee (may apply for some orders with a required turnaround of less than two business days)						
, ,	NOTE: there is no charge						\$10.00
	Internal Patrons include U	NB students,	faculty, staff,	alumni, and	retirees.		